26 www.lumacell.com
Features
Thin profile, 2-piece extruded aluminum housing
simply slides together
Available in single or double face
Pre-specified mounting
Universal, field-selectable chevrons (knockout)
Indirect refractive technology provides bright, even

460.0028-L Ceiling Mount
Wire Guards
Ordering Information
Dimensions
LER9= EXIT 00= single face,
surface wall mount
10= single face,
surface ceiling mount
20= single face,
surface end mount
30= double face,
surface ceiling mount
40= double face,
surface end mount
Blank= polar white
BK= black
BA= brushed aluminium
TA= textured aluminium
UNIV= 120/277/347Vac,
6 to 24Vdc.
120VACDC= 120Vac,
120Vdc, 2 wires
UNIV36= 120/277/347Vac,
36Vdc, 4 wires
UNIV48= 120/277/347Vac,
48Vdc, 4 wires
UNIV120= 120/277/347Vac,
120Vdc, 4 wires
*240= 240Vac , no dc
SP= 120/347Vac, self-powered
SP277V= 120/277Vac.,
self-powered
* Consult your sales representative.
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws
*990.0119-L= tamper proof
bit
* One bit needed per order.
Series Faceplates/Mounting Colour Voltage Options
EXAMPLE: LER900UNIV
5
5 /
8“
(1
4.
2
cm
)
12 3/8“ (31.4 cm)
13“ (33.2 cm)
8
7 /
8“
(2
.5
cm
)
9
5 /
8“
(2
4.
3
cm
)
4 7/8“ (12.5 cm)
1 3/8“ (3.4 cm)
6 to 48Vdc Less than 1.5W
36 or 48 or 120Vdc Less than 3W
120/277/347Vac Less than1.5W
120/277/347Vac Less than1.5W